56 CO M PAC T H O M E PR OTEC TI O N A N D CO M FO RT S Y S TEMS FO R YO U R H O M E
—
Ordering data
MCB SH 200 Series – B characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current N° module
Bbn
4016779
Order
details
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17.5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price kg
1 6 1 630580 SH201-B6 2CDS211001R0065 0.125 10
10 1 630610 SH201-B10 2CDS211001R0105 0.125 10
13 1 630634 SH201-B13 2CDS211001R0135 0.125 10
16 1 630658 SH201-B16 2CDS211001R0165 0.125 10
20 1 630672 SH201-B20 2CDS211001R0205 0.125 10
25 1 630696 SH201-B25 2CDS211001R0255 0.125 10
32 1 630719 SH201-B32 2CDS211001R0325 0.125 10
40 1 630733 SH201-B40 2CDS211001R0405 0.125 10
50 1 698979 SH201-B50 2CDS211001R0505 0.125 10
63 1 698986 SH201-B63 2CDS211001R0635 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 630818 SH201-B6NA 2CDS211103R0065 0.25 5
10 2 630849 SH201-B10NA 2CDS211103R0105 0.25 5
13 2 630863 SH201-B13NA 2CDS211103R0135 0.25 5
16 2 630887 SH201-B16NA 2CDS211103R0165 0.25 5
20 2 630900 SH201-B20NA 2CDS211103R0205 0.25 5
25 2 630924 SH201-B25NA 2CDS211103R0255 0.25 5
32 2 630948 SH201-B32NA 2CDS211103R0325 0.25 5
40 2 630962 SH201-B40NA 2CDS211103R0405 0.25 5
50 2 699761 SH201-B50NA 2CDS211103R0505 0.25 5
63 2 699778 SH201-B63NA 2CDS211103R0635 0.25 5
2 6 2 631044 SH202-B6 2CDS212001R0065 0.25 5
10 2 631075 SH202-B10 2CDS212001R0105 0.25 5
13 2 631099 SH202-B13 2CDS212001R0135 0.25 5
16 2 631112 SH202-B16 2CDS212001R0165 0.25 5
20 2 631136 SH202-B20 2CDS212001R0205 0.25 5
25 2 631150 SH202-B25 2CDS212001R0255 0.25 5
32 2 631174 SH202-B32 2CDS212001R0325 0.25 5
40 2 631198 SH202-B40 2CDS212001R0405 0.25 5
50 2 699747 SH202-B50 2CDS212001R0505 0.25 5
63 2 699754 SH202-B63 2CDS212001R0635 0.25 5
—
SH201-B...NA
2CSC400030F0028
—
SH202-B
2CSC400030F0029
—
SH201-B
2CSC400030F0027
57PR OTEC TI O N
N. of
poles
Rated
current N° module
Bbn
4016779
Order
details
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17.5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price kg
3 6 3 631273 SH203-B6 2CDS213001R0065 0.375 1
10 3 631303 SH203-B10 2CDS213001R0105 0.375 1
13 3 631327 SH203-B13 2CDS213001R0135 0.375 1
16 3 631341 SH203-B16 2CDS213001R0165 0.375 1
20 3 631365 SH203-B20 2CDS213001R0205 0.375 1
25 3 631389 SH203-B25 2CDS213001R0255 0.375 1
32 3 631402 SH203-B32 2CDS213001R0325 0.375 1
40 3 631426 SH203-B40 2CDS213001R0405 0.375 1
50 3 701280 SH203-B50 2CDS213001R0505 0.375 1
63 3 701297 SH203-B63 2CDS213001R0635 0.375 1
3+N 6 4 631501 SH203-B6NA 2CDS213103R0065 0.5 1
10 4 631532 SH203-B10NA 2CDS213103R0105 0.5 1
13 4 631556 SH203-B13NA 2CDS213103R0135 0.5 1
16 4 631570 SH203-B16NA 2CDS213103R0165 0.5 1
20 4 631594 SH203-B20NA 2CDS213103R0205 0.5 1
25 4 631617 SH203-B25NA 2CDS213103R0255 0.5 1
32 4 631631 SH203-B32NA 2CDS213103R0325 0.5 1
40 4 631655 SH203-B40NA 2CDS213103R0405 0.5 1
50 4 702072  SH203-B50NA 2CDS213103R0505 0.5 1
63 4 702089  SH203-B63NA 2CDS213103R0635 0.5 1
4 6 4 631730 SH204-B6 2CDS214001R0065 0.5 1
10 4 631761 SH204-B10 2CDS214001R0105 0.5 1
13 4 631785 SH204-B13 2CDS214001R0135 0.5 1
16 4 631808 SH204-B16 2CDS214001R0165 0.5 1
20 4 631822 SH204-B20 2CDS214001R0205 0.5 1
25 4 631846 SH204-B25 2CDS214001R0255 0.5 1
32 4 631860 SH204-B32 2CDS214001R0325 0.5 1
40 4 631884 SH204-B40 2CDS214001R0405 0.5 1
50 4 702058 SH204-B50 2CDS214001R0505 0.5 1
63 4 702065 SH204-B63 2CDS214001R0635 0.5 1
—
SH204-B
2CSC400030F0032
—
SH203-B
2CSC400030F0030
—
SH203-B...NA
2CSC400030F0031